





Nonprofit to Honor Jennifer Hudson at 20th Anniversary Gala, Taraji P. Henson – Digital Journal

April 26, 2022 by Tim Hall

Singer-Actress Jennifer Hudson and Actress-Director Taraji P Henson will join Time for Change Foundation gala, celebrating 20 years

SAN FRANCISCO - April 25, 2022 -

(Newswire.com)

Time for Change Foundation (TFCF) invites you to join them for a night of celebration, philanthropy and entertainment as they

commemorate their 20th anniversary with a star-studded virtual awards gala on April 28 at 6 p.m.

TFCF is excited to announce that actress Jennifer Hudson will be receiving the foundation's Humanitarian Award this year.

Additionally, Taraji P Henson will attend the 20th-anniversary event to help commemorate the nonprofit's milestones over the last two decades.

"We are excited to be honoring the princess of soul, miss Jennifer Hudson, for making a difference in so many lives," said, Kim Carter, Founder/Ambassador of Time for Change Foundation.

Other honorees include Susan Burton of A New Way of Life Reentry Project with the Harriet Tubman Legacy Award, Patty Favela with the Ramos Family Spirit of Compassion Award, Vickie Lobo of Knock Knock Angels with the Nancy Varner Angel Award.

Time for Change Foundation assists homeless women and children in achieving self-sufficiency by providing housing and necessary supportive services. To date, the organization has reunited 311 children in foster care with their mothers and has helped more than 2,600 homeless women reach self-sufficiency.

TFCF lifts women out of poverty by leading them into economic prosperity through entrepreneurship opportunities that promote generational wealth.

Time for Change Foundation's 20th Anniversary Awards Gala will be held virtually on April 28, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. To register for the gala, call Time for Change Foundation at 909-886-2994, visit our registration page at https://conta.cc/3ISrG4d.

To make a donation, visit www.TimeForChangeFoundation.org or text LOVETFCF to 243725.

Time for Change Foundation empowers disenfranchised, low-income individuals and families by building leadership through evidence-based programs and housing to create self-sufficiency and thriving communities. We accept all forms of donations. To see how you can help make a difference, visit us on the web at www.TimeForChangeFoundation.org.

Press Release Service

by

Newswire.com

Original Source:

Nonprofit to Honor Jennifer Hudson at 20th Anniversary Gala, Taraji P. Henson

We would like to thank the writer of this short article for this incredible content

Nonprofit to Honor Jennifer Hudson at 20th Anniversary Gala, Taraji P. Henson – Digital Journal



Related Posts

Jennifer Hudson Poses For Instagram In Black And White Sergio Hudson Catsuit

Sharde Gillam, Editor @its_sharr Sharde Gilliam is a dedicated journalist who enjoys covering entertainment,...

David Otunga claims Jennifer Hudson violated gag order

Jennifer Hudson's ex David Otunga accuses her of violating gag

order court amid bitter split...

Jennifer Hudson Files Protective Order, Splits With Fiance David Otunga

Jennifer Hudson has broken up with her ex-wrestler fiancé David Otunga after 10 years together....

- Movie Actors
- 20th, Anniversary, Digital, Gala, Henson, honor, Hudson, Jennifer, Journal, Nonprofit, Taraji
- Miles: dopo il successo da Producer con "Flashback" lancia il suo progetto personale
- > Pedro Pascal Knew Luke Skywalker Was In The Mandalorian Season 2 Finale

Home About Contact

If we Have added some content that belongs to you or your organization by mistake, We are sorry. We apologize for that and assure you that this won't be repeated in the future. If you are the rightful owner of the content used in our Website, please email us with your Name, Organization Name, Contact Details, Copyright infringing URL and Copyright Proof (URL or Legal Document) at https://movieshere.packagingnewsonline.com/contact/ I assure you that, I will remove the infringing content Within 48 Hours.